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Camp Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPERLIGA 4a Etapa
Interlagos 21/23 Maio 2021
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 4a etapa

Sabado

Prova 1 Formula

Corrida (12 Voltas)

Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(70) Alex Bonilha
1 13:23:42.740
2 2:15.931 +1.648 13:25:58.671
3 2:15.959 +1.676 13:28:14.630
4 2:14.635 +0.352 13:30:29.265
5 2:15.772 +1.489 13:32:45.037
6 2:15.584 +1.301 13:35:00.621
7 2:15.178 +0.895 13:37:15.799
8 2:14.283 - 13:39:30.082
9 2:14.949 +0.666 13:41:45.031
10 2:16.398 +2.115 13:44:01.429
11 2:15.611 +1.328 13:46:17.040
12 2:16.093 +1.810 13:48:33.133
(30) Marcel Fachini
1 13:23:43.440
2 2:15.664 +0.896 13:25:59.104
3 2:14.813 +0.045 13:28:13.917
4 2:14.988 +0.220 13:30:28.905
5 2:15.790 +1.022 13:32:44.695
6 2:15.559 +0.791 13:35:00.254
7 2:14.953 +0.185 13:37:15.207
8 2:14.771 +0.003 13:39:29.978
9 2:15.660 +0.892 13:41:45.638
10 2:16.599 +1.831 13:44:02.237
1 2:14.768 - 13:46:17.005
12 2:16.436 +1.668 13:48:33.441
(11) Lucas Freitas
1 13:23:42.837
2 2:15.171 +0.380 13:25:58.008
3 2:15.359 +0.568 13:28:13.367
4 2:15.501 +0.710 13:30:28.868
5 2:15.769 +0.978 13:32:44.637
6 2:15.598 +0.807 13:35:00.235
7 2:14.922 +0.131 13:37:15.157
8 2:14.791 - 13:39:29.948
9 2:15.737 +0.946 13:41:45.685
10 2:15.728 +0.937 13:44:01.413
1 2:15.426 +0.635 13:46:16.839
12 2:16.659 +1.868 13:48:33.498
(3) Fabio Oliveira
1 13:23:51.840
2 2:23.855 +1.493 13:26:15.695
3 2:23.819 +1.457 13:28:39.514
4 2:22.831 +0.469 13:31:02.345
5 2:22.692 +0.330 13:33:25.037
6 2:22.622 +0.260 13:35:47.659
7 2:23.393 +1.031 13:38:11.052
8 2:23.595 +1.233 13:40:34.647
9 2:24.080 +1.718 13:42:58.727
10 2:22.865 +0.503 13:45:21.592
1 2:22.504 +0.142 13:47:44.096
12 2:22.362 - 13:50:06.458
(1) Andre Cunha
1 13:23:53.164
2 2:23.431 +0.952 13:26:16.595
3 2:23.076 +0.597 13:28:39.671
4 2:23.575 +1.096 13:31:03.246
5 2:22.784 +0.305 13:33:26.030
6 2:22.599 +0.120 13:35:48.629
7 2:22.768 +0.289 13:38:11.397
8 2:23.270 +0.791 13:40:34.667

Volta Volta Tm
9 2:24.082
10 2:22.479
1 2:22.811
12 2:23.020

(27) Marcelo Brasil

Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
+1.603 13:42:58.749
13:45:21.228

+0.332 13:47:44.039
+0.541 13:50:07.059

1
2 2:24.932
3 2:32.322
4 2:23.127
5 2:22.303 |

p6 2:52.573

13:23:53.223

+2.629 13:26:18.155
+10.019 13:28:50.477
+0.824 13:31:13.604
- 13:33:35.907
+30.270 13:36:28.480
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